TC Leonberg

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Sportwart/in
Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de
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Damen 1 | Regionalliga Stidwest

Yannick Offermans

m 017682496445; YaOff@gmx.de
Damen 2 | Aktive Bezirksliga
Julia Reichert; T 07152 75652

m 0160 90685460; julia-reichert@live.de

Damen (4er) 3 | Aktive Kreisstaffel 1

Yannick Offermans
m 017682496445; YaOff@gmx.de

Ra. Name, Vorname

Burillo Escorihuela, Irene
Hoste Ferrer, Claudia
Brito, Fernanda
Mayorova-Bakhtina, Cristina
Ayala-Serra, Nora
Stemmer, Stefanie
Tsatsa, Dimitra
Langenstein, Birte
Reule, Maxima

Fortun, Susi

Twelker, Kim-Alena
Bretzel, Zina

Weidle, Carolin

Reichert, Julia
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Nat.

ESP
ESP
CHI*
ESP
ESP

ID-Nr. WTA
29758525 258
29862723
29253816
20161346
29965288
29300544
20151474
29850697
20400175
27300683
29300074
28902897
29200303
29450219

DRL
A21
A40
A42
B/A250
B/A375
B400
D416
B450
D488

LK

LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK2,0
LK4,0
LK4,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
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